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ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ

	A/A
	ΟΜΑΔΕΣ
	ΑΓ/ΝΕΣ
	ΝΙΚΕΣ
	ΗΤΤΕΣ
	SET
	Β/OI

	1
	FREDERICK UNIVERSITY
	6
	5
	1
	15-3
	12

	2
	ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ ΚΥΠΡΟΥ
	6
	4
	2
	12-9
	10

	3
	ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ Λ/ΣΙΑΣ
	6
	3
	3
	12-10
	9

	4
	ΕΥΡΩΠΑΙΚΟ ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ
	6
	0
	6
	1-15
	3


ΤΕΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ
1. FREDERICK UNIVERSITY
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4. ΕΥΡΩΠΑΪΚΟ ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ
